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Kieron Borgeat

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kieron Borgeat
Postcode

Date of birth April 1963
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WHEELERS TRUSTEES LIMITED
2B TRADING LIMITED

HAVEN FIRE SECURITY
CONSULTANTS LTD.

ES ELECTRICAL (CONTRACTING)
LTD.

WHEELER'S (WESTBURY) LIMITED
WHEELER'S (WESTBURY)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WHEELER'S (WESTBURY) GROUP
LIMITED

HEAD AND ROBINS LIMITED
WHEELER'S FIRE PROTECTION
LIMITED

AVRON ELECTRICS (UK) LIMITED
CAUSEWAY LIMITED

H.W. SMITH & SON (CONTRACTING)
LIMITED

ZERO LOW CARBON LTD
MICROGENERATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

14176990
13233036
01624086

03489381

01682288
07194850

Number
02583438

01560194
05605863

02823795
07802465
01130105

06994431
05681056

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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913357455

913357455

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
16/06/2022 Director
27/02/2021 Director
31/01/2017 Director
10/02/2014 Director
15/11/2012 Director
15/11/2012 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
24/03/2017 Director
24/03/2017 Director
24/03/2017 Director
24/03/2017 Director
04/01/2012 Director
01/06/2010 Director
20/11/2009 Director
15/09/2008 Director



